Trust Expenses

Date

Vendor
11/12/2011 Kroger - Houston

11/16/2011 Phillips 66 - Houston
11/22/2011 Phillips 66 - Houston

12/11/2011 Vacek
12/11/2011 US Treasury

12/12/2011 Wilchester West Fund

12/18/2011 Mr. Pham Chen
12/18/2011 Centerpoint Energy
12/18/2011 Kelsey-Seybold
12/18/2011 Memorial Hermann
12/18/2011 ACS Primary Care
12/21/2011 USPS
12/26/2011 Home Depot
12/26/2011 Exxon - Victoria
12/28/2011 Kroger - Houston
12/28/2011 HEB - Houston
12/28/2011 Ace Hardware
12/28/2011 Herb Jamison
12/29/2011 Shell - Victoria
12/29/2011 Amy Brunsting
1/6/2012 Exxon - Victoria
1/10/2012 Dr. Annie Uralil

1/16/2012 Northwoods Urology Associates
1/17/2012 Don Sumners Tax Asses/Collect

1/20/2012 Stream Energy
1/31/2012 ATT

2/2/2012 Visa
2/11/2012 Memorial Hermann
2114/2012 ATT
2/17/2012 Stream Energy
2/28/2012 Durapier

3/2/2012 Amy Brunsting

3/6/2012 Carole Brunsting
3/11/2012 Kroese & Kroese
3/16/2012 Centerpoint Energy
3/16/2012 Return Check Fee
3/21/2012 Postage
3/26/2012 Stream Energy

Total

Purpose

Groceries when cleaning/packing house
Transportation

Transportation

Legal

tax payment for Decedent Trust
subdivision dues

Lawn care - 2 mos

natl gas for house

mom's medical

mom's medical

mom's medical

Trust Docs

Home Repair/Security

Transportation

Groceries when cleaning/packing house
Groceries when cleaning/packing house
Supplies to pack up house

house appraisal

Transportation

tires for mom's car/house repairs/transportation

Transportation

mom's medical

mom's medical

2011 property tax for mom's house
electricity for mom's house
phone/internet for mom's house

Credit Card Payment for moving supplies, meals and gas (unhide rows to sex

mom's medical

phonefinternet for mom's house
electricity for mom's house

deposit to level mom's house
moving expenses on mom's house

reimbursement for paying Durapier & paying Tino

appraisal of farm and consult w/ lowa atty
natl gas for house

Met Life dividend check returned (checking into why)
to mail tax info for Surv and Deced Trust to Rich Rikkers CPA

electricity for mom's house

$780 to oversee project (6

Schedule J

Amount
23.31
56.20
49.08

4,500.00

1,780.00

359.00
200.00
54.62
13.92
226.40
6.87
1.28
92.56
45.15
16.31
3.50
66.53
450.00
4451
425.94
49.57
44.08
740.77

1,285.05
59.96
86.00

269.84
41.72
72.16
19.10
500.00
844.35
$25,655.00

$ 2,175.00

$ 158.00

3 12.00

$ 14.80

$ 3919

$40,481.84
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Liabilities

Farm Taxes

Remaining medical bills

Decendent & Survivor Trust tax prep
Trustee Expenses



